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Англійська мова 

1. Андрела Ярослав Юрійович 

2. Болотова Олександра Романівна  

3. Везденко Софія Сергіївна 

4. Гнатюк Олександра Олегівна 

5. Головаш Катерина Василівна 

6. Демчук Назар Олегович  

7. Дудник Данило Олегович 

8. Єрютін Дмитро Олегович 

9. Зозуленко Віталій Андрійович  

10. Іван Федорець Станіславович 

11. Кобзар Марія Андріївна 

12. Коваль Анастасія Романівна 

13. Ковальський Михайло Валентинович 

14. Колбасенко Анастасія Олексіївна 

15. Копйова Таісія Єдуардівна 

16. Коропатва Анастасія Миколаївна 

17. Корчевський Ілля Валерійович 

18. Котик Пантелеймон Сергійович 

19. Крикун Марія Вікторівна 

20. Крикун Олександра Вікторівна  

21. Крянга Богдан Романович 

22. Луковський Максим Юрійович 

23. Маловичко Вікторія Дмитрівна 

24. Мельник Вероніка Олегівна 

25. Пархомчук Микола Олександрович 

26. Парценко Валерія Олександрівна  

27. Пата Маргарита Олександрівна 

28. Петрик Оксана Олександрівна 

29. Проценко Артем Володимирович 

30. Самко Марина Олександрівна 
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31. Сєнтєрєва Каміла Сергіївна 

32. Смалій Максим Олексійович 

33. Старанчук Валерія Сергіївна 

34. Тетьорко Максим Дмитрович 

35. Товпига Катерина Юріївна 

36. Удод Ілля Олександрович  

37. Хмелевський Нікіта Олегович 

38. Шаповалов Ярослав Русланович  

39. Шатило Денис Георгійович 

40. Шилифост Руслана Юріївна 

41. Шуменко Андрій Романович 

42. Якушевська Анна Віталіївна 

 

Математика 

1 Алексєєнко Євген Андрійович 

2 Амеліна Руслана Ігорівна 

3 Андрела Ярослав Юрійович 

4 Баранюк Олексій Юрійович 

5 Берещук Ростислав Русланович 

6 Боднар Борис Мирославович 

7 Везденко Софія Сергіївна 

8 Герасимчук Діана Романівна 

9 Гнатюк Олександра Олегівна 

10 Головаш Катерина Василівна 

11 Демчук Назар Олегович  

12 Дмитренко Владислав Ігорович 

13 Дудник Данило Олегович 

14 Живолупова Анастасія Вікторівна 

15 Згуровський Валерій Юрійович 

16 Федорець Іван Станіславович 

17 Калащук Аліса Богданівна  
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18 Кліпаченко Олександр Сергійович 

19 Ковальський Михайло Валентинович 

20 Копйова Таісія Єдуардівна 

21 Коропатва Анастасія Миколаївна 

22 Корчевський Ілля Валерійович 

23 Котик Пантелеймон Сергійович 

24 Краснощек Богдан Олександрович 

25 Крикун Марія Вікторівна 

26 Крикун Олександра Вікторівна  

27 Лебедько Анна Володимирівна  

28 Луковський Максим Юрійович 

29 Маловичко Вікторія Дмитрівна 

30 Матвієнко Олександр Андрійович 

31 Мельник Вероніка Олегівна 

32 Найдьонова Катерина Романівна  

33 Оруджлу Руза Вугар кизи 

34 Островський Олег Олександрович 

35 Пархомчук Микола Олександрович 

36 Парценко Валерія Олександрівна  

37 Пата Маргарита Олександрівна 

38 Петрик Оксана Олександрівна 

39 Плотніков Віктор Юрійович 

40 Проценко Артем Володимирович 

41 Репін Юрій Юрійович 

42 Самко Марина Олександрівна 

43 Сафронов Ілля Едуардович 

44 Сидоренко Владислава Дмитрівна  

45 Сінковський Саі-Олександр 

46 Смалій Максим Олексійович 

47 Сорока Мирослава Іванівна 

48 Старанчук Валерія Сергіївна 

49 Тетьорко Максим Дмитрович 
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50 Товпига Катерина Юріївна 

51 Удод Ілля Олександрович  

52 Хмелевський Нікіта Олегович 

53 Черепенко Богдан Олександрович 

54 Шаповалов Ярослав Русланович  

55 Шатило Денис Георгійович 

56 Шуменко Андрій Романович 

57 Якубенко Михайло Русланович  

58 Якушевська Анна Віталіївна 

 

Українська мова та література 
 

1 Амеліна Руслана Ігорівна 

2 Баранюк Олексій Юрійович 

3 Богданова Лія 

4 Вальчук Діана Валентинівна 

5 Везденко Софія Сергіївна 

6 Герасимчук Діана Романівна 

7 Гербеда Дмитро Олександрович 

8 Гнатюк Олександра Олегівна 

9 Головаш Катерина Василівна 

10 Демчук Назар Олегович  

11 Дудник Данило Олегович 

12 Зозуленко Віталій Андрійович  

13 Калащук Аліса Богданівна  

14 Кархова Юлія Андріївна  

15 Коваль Анастасія Романівна 

16 Копйова Таісія Єдуардівна 

17 Коропатва Анастасія Миколаївна 

18 Крикун Марія Вікторівна 

19 Крикун Олександра Вікторівна  

20 Крянга Богдан Романович 
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21 Лебедько Анна Володимирівна  

22 Луковський Максим Юрійович 

23 Маловичко Вікторія Дмитрівна 

24 Мельник Вероніка Олегівна 

25 Найдьонова Катерина Романівна  

26 Нікітіна Юлія Сергіївна 

27 Парценко Валерія Олександрівна  

28 Петрик Оксана Олександрівна 

29 Плотніков Віктор Юрійович 

30 Проценко Руслана Миколаївна  

31 Самко Марина Олександрівна 

32 Сидоренко Владислава Дмитрівна 

33 Сідоровська Юлія Олегівна 

34 Сорока Мирослава Іванівна 

35 Старанчук Валерія Сергіївна 

36 Товпига Катерина Юріївна 

37 Удод Ілля Олександрович  

38 Шаповалов Ярослав Русланович  

39 Шуменко Андрій Романович 

40 Якушевська Анна Віталіївна 

 

Українська мова 
 

1 Алексєєнко Євген Андрійович 

2 Андрела Ярослав Юрійович 

3 Берещук Ростислав Русланович 

4 Білько Анастасія Олегівна 

5 Боднар Борис Мирославович 

6 Болотова Олександра Романівна  

7 Грузинська Дарина Сергіївна 

8 Демчук Назар Олегович  

9 Дмитренко Владислав Ігорович 
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10 Єрютін Дмитро Олегович 

11 Живолупова Анастасія Вікторівна 

12 Згуровський Валерій Юрійович 

13 Кліпаченко Олександр Сергійович 

14 Кобзар Марія Андріївна 

15 Коваль Михайло Миколайович 

16 Ковальський Михайло Валентинович 

17 Ковальчук Юлія 

18 Колбасенко Анастасія Олексіївна 

19 Корчевський Ілля Валерійович 

20 Котик Пантелеймон Сергійович 

21 Краснощек Богдан Олександрович 

22 Кузьма Даніл Олександрович 

23 Левшин Іван Олексійович 

24 Матвієнко Олександр Андрійович 

25 Молдавчук Василь Васильович 

26 Олійник Вероніка Сергіївна 

27 Оруджлу Руза Вугар кизи 

28 Островський Олег Олександрович 

29 Пархомчук Микола Олександрович 

30 Пата Маргарита Олександрівна 

31 Проценко Артем Володимирович 

32 Репін Юрій Юрійович 

33 Сафронов Ілля Едуардович 

34 Сєнтєрєва Каміла Сергіївна 

35 Сінковський Саі-Олександр 

36 Смалій Максим Олексійович 

37 Тетьорко Максим Дмитрович 

38 Удод Ілля Олександрович  

39 Федорець Іван Станіславович 

40 Хмелевський Нікіта Олегович 

41 Чепілко Дмитро Ігорович  
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42 Черепенко Богдан Олександрович 

43 Шатило Денис Георгійович 

44 Шилифост Руслана Юріївна 

45 Якубенко Михайло Русланович  

 

Історія України 
 

1 Алексєєнко Євген Андрійович 

2 Амеліна Руслана Ігорівна 

3 Баранюк Олексій Юрійович 

4 Білько Анастасія Олегівна 

5 Богданова Лія 

6 Болотова Олександра Романівна  

7 Боднар Борис Мирославович 

8 Вальчук Діана Валентинівна 

9 Везденко Софія Сергіївна 

10 Демчук Назар Олегович  

11 Зозуленко Віталій Андрійович  

12 Коваль Анастасія Романівна 

13 Копйова Таісія Єдуардівна 

14 Коропатва Анастасія Миколаївна 

15 Корчевський Ілля Валерійович 

16 Крянга Богдан Романович 

17 Лебедько Анна Володимирівна  

18 Маловичко Вікторія Дмитрівна 

19 Мельник Вероніка Олегівна 

20 Молдавчук Василь Васильович 

21 Найдьонова Катерина Романівна  

22 Нікітіна Юлія Сергіївна 

23 Парценко Валерія Олександрівна  

24 Сидоренко Владислава Дмитрівна  
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25 Сорока Мирослава Іванівна 

26 Товпига Катерина Юріївна 

27 Шаповалов Ярослав Русланович  

28 Шатило Денис Георгійович 

 

Фізика 
 

1. Алексєєнко Євген Андрійович 

2. Амеліна Руслана Ігорівна 

3. Берещук Ростислав Русланович 

4. Герасимчук Діана Романівна 

5. Гербеда Дмитро Олександрович 

6. Демчук Назар Олегович  

7. Згуровський Валерій Юрійович 

8. Федорець Іван Станіславович 

9. Копйова Таісія Єдуардівна 

10. Корчевський Ілля Валерійович 

11. Котик Пантелеймон Сергійович 

12. Краснощек Богдан Олександрович 

13. Крикун Марія Вікторівна 

14. Кузьма Даніл Олександрович 

15. Левшин Іван Олексійович 

16. Маловичко Вікторія Дмитрівна 

17. Матвієнко Олександр Андрійович 

18. Найдьонова Катерина Романівна  

19. Олійник Вероніка Сергіївна 

20. Островський Олег Олександрович 

21. Пархомчук Микола Олександрович 

22. Проценко Артем Володимирович 

23. Сінковський Саі-Олександр 

24. Смалій Максим Олексійович 
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25. Удод Ілля Олександрович  

26. Хмелевський Нікіта Олегович 

27. Шаповалов Ярослав Русланович  

28. Шилифост Руслана Юріївна 

29. Якубенко Михайло Русланович  

 

 

Географія 
 

1. Андрела Ярослав Юрійович 

2. Берещук Ростислав Русланович 

3. Герасимчук Діана Романівна 

4. Головаш Катерина Василівна 

5. Зозуленко Віталій Андрійович  

6. Кархова Юлія Андріївна  

7. Ковальський Михайло Валентинович 

8. Копйова Таісія Єдуардівна 

9. Маловичко Вікторія Дмитрівна 

10. Найдьонова Катерина Романівна  

11. Нікітіна Юлія Сергіївна 

12. Пархомчук Микола Олександрович 

13. Пата Маргарита Олександрівна 

14. Репін Юрій Юрійович 

15. Сидоренко Владислава Дмитрівна  

16. Шаповалов Ярослав Русланович  
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Хімія 
 

1. Алексєєнко Євген Андрійович 

2. Берещук Ростислав Русланович 

3. Герасимчук Діана Романівна 

4. Гнатюк Олександра Олегівна 

5. Коваль Михайло Миколайович 

6. Копйова Таісія Єдуардівна 

7. Крикун Марія Вікторівна 

8. Маловичко Вікторія Дмитрівна 

9. Найдьонова Катерина Романівна  

10. Старанчук Валерія Сергіївна 

11. Якушевська Анна Віталіївна 

 

 

Біологія 
 

1. Вальчук Діана Валентинівна 

2. Герасимчук Діана Романівна 

3. Гнатюк Олександра Олегівна 

4. Грузинська Дарина Сергіївна 

5. Демчук Назар Олегович  

6. Копйова Таісія Єдуардівна 

7. Маловичко Вікторія Дмитрівна 

8. Найдьонова Катерина Романівна  

9. Петрик Оксана Олександрівна 

10. Сорока Мирослава Іванівна 

11. Старанчук Валерія Сергіївна 

12. Якушевська Анна Віталіївна 


